Features
■ Compact size: 5.5 mm diameter,
 6 mm length
■ Low capacitance
■  Low leakage
■ RoHS compliant*
■            UL Recognized
Applications

2 reels per box (1K units).
Product Dimensions
How to Order
2057  -  xx  -  B  T1  LF
Model Number Designator
Voltage (Divided by 10)
 07 =    75 V 25 = 250 V
 09 =    90 V 30 = 300 V
 12 =  120 V 35 = 350 V
 13 =  130 V 40 = 400 V
 15 =  150 V 47 = 470 V
 23 =  230 V
Leads
 B =  0.8 mm
Packaging
 (Blank) = Bulk Packaging (Standard)
 T1 = Reelpack (Optional)
RoHS Compliancy
 LF = RoHS Compliant Product
REV. A 06/12
5.5 +0.3/-0.5
(.217 + .012/-.020)
DIA.
6.0 +0.3/-0.5
(.236 +.012/-.020)
20
(0.78)
LONG
2 PLCS.
MIN.
0.8 ± 0.05
(.031 ± .002)
DIA.
DIMENSIONS:
 MM
 (INCHES)
6.0 + 1.4
(.236 +.055)
MAX.
10.0 ± 0.5
(.394 ± .020)
52 ± 2
(2.047 ± .079)
64 ± 3
(2.520 ± .118)
330 ± 4.0
(12.992 ± .157)
DIA. 1.5
(.059)
TYP.